
From: Chung, Kathy S. EOP kathy_s_chung@ovp.eop.gov
Subject: Luncheon Honoring President Xi, Sept. 25

Date: September 16, 2015 at 12:16 PM
To: hbiden@rosemontseneca.com, kathleenbiden@mac.com, Mom Owens hurricane5155@gmail.com, jack.owens4@gmail.com,

Missy Owens missy.owens@gmail.com, Ashley Biden abiden@dcjustice.org, Howardkrein@yahoo.com
Cc: Elizondo, Carlos E. EOP Carlos_E._Elizondo@ovp.eop.gov, Suber, Kellen C. EOP Kellen_C._Suber@ovp.eop.gov,

Muldoon, Annemarie P. EOP anne_m_person@ovp.eop.gov

Please find attached an invitation to the State Department Luncheon Honoring Chinese
President Xi, hosted by VP Biden, on Friday, September 25.  Please let us know if you would
like to attend.  Thank you.

Kathy

Invitation.pdf
Unable to download attachment.


